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• IP65 UV resistant plastic boxes
• 2 to 24 fibers (in LC duplex)
• Connection with adaptors (SC simplex or LC duplex) or fusion splices
• Integrated splice tray & spooling cable management
• Suitable for G652 & G657 fibers
• 3 cable entries at the bottom
• Protection tubes
• Key locker
• Port identification
• RAL7035 grey
• Compliant with BELLCORE GR-326, ISO 1133, DIN 53488
• Sold with fixing accessories & user guide

MAIN

FEATURES

• FTTx (MDU, floor box, drop direct…)
• Industry
• On poles

APPLICATIONS

The IP65 GIGAMEDIA fiber optic boxes are dedicated for harsh environments, inside or outside buildings.

2-PORTS VERSION 12-PORTS VERSION 

P/N GGM IP65BOX4FO GGM IP65BOX24FO
Cable glands NO PG16
Dimensions 165 (l) x 43 (P) x 180 (H) mm 200 (l) x 50 (P) x 220 (H) mm
Weight 0.355 kg 0.495 kg

PART NUMBER

GGM IP65BOX4FO

GGM IP65BOX24FO

PROTECTION

IP65
COMPACT

SIZE

IP65

1 3 5

2 4 6

IP65 INDOOR/OUTDOOR OPTICAL BOXES
GGM IP65BOX4FO & GGM IP65BOX24FO


